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©2024 Athens Restaurant

W H E A T R Y EW H I T E
TOAST . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2.56

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.08RAISIN TOAST
. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.08ITALIAN TOAST

. .  .  .  .  .  3.08SOURDOUGH TOAST

. .  .  .  .  .  3.08GLUTEN FREE TOAST

A P P L E C H E R R YC H E E S E
DANISH . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11

ALMOND BEAR CLAW . . .  .  .  .  4.11
CINNAMON ROLL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11

COTTAGE CHEESE . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.08

(2) BUTTERMILK BISCUITS  . .  4.11

BAGEL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.08
. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.08ENGLISH MUFFIN

OATMEAL . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11
. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11GRITS

C R E A M  C H E E S E  1 . 3 3

C O N T I N E N T A L

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES . . .  .  .  .  .  .   6.17/8.23

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES . . .  .  .  .  .  .   8.23/10.29

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES. .  8.23/10.29

POTATO PANCAKES . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   8.23/10.29

PANCAKES

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE . . .  .  .  .  .  .  12.35

CHEESECAKE WAFFLE . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.41
S T R A W B E R R Y B L U E B E R R Y P E A C H A P P L E

WAFFLES
BELGIAN WAFFLE . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.29

S T R A W B E R R Y B L U E B E R R Y P E A C H A P P L E
F R U I T  T O P P I N G   2 . 5 0

Breakfast Sandwiches

B A C O N ,  E G G  &  C H E E S E S A U S A G E ,  E G G  &  C H E E S E H A M ,  E G G  &  C H E E S E W E S T E R N  S A N D W I C H
C H E E S E  I S  A M E R I C A N  A N D  S A N D W I C H E S  A R E  S E R V E D  O N  T O A S T

7.20ea.

FRESH FRUIT . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11

C O N C O R D  G R A P E  J E L L Y O R A N G E  M A R M A L A D ES T R A W B E R R Y  J A M H O N E Y  . 3 0M I X E D  F R U I T  J E L L Y W H I P P E D  B U T T E R
SPREADS

W H I T E W H E A T R Y E S O U R D O U G H R A I S I N  B R E A D
T H I C K - S L I C E D  I T A L I A N E N G L I S H  M U F F I N

B I S C U I T B A G E L
P I T A H A R D  R O L L

BREADS

FRENCH TOAST
FRENCH TOAST . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   7.20/9.26

CINNAMON SWIRL

BLUEBERRY SWIRL

. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   9.26/11.32

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   9.26/11.32

CheeseCake-Stuffed FrenchToast
13.38

S T R A W B E R R Y B L U E B E R R Y P E A C H A P P L E

2 8 0 1  H A R L E M  R O A D ,  C H E E K T O W A G A ,  N Y  1 4 2 2 5M O R N I N G  E D I T I O N A T H E N S R E S T A U R A N T . U S
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B R E A K F A S T
ATHENS RESTAURANT

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   8.23BREAKFAST SPECIAL
Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style, HomeFries and Toast.
E1

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   17.50

2 P C  P A N C A K E S 2 P C  F R E N C H  T O A S T  . 9 9 W A F F L E  3 . 9 9

THE BIG  BREAKFAST
The No. 2 Breakfast Special with your choice of:

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   11.32BREAKFAST SPECIAL
Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style, HomeFries and Toast.
E2

B A C O N S A U S A G E H A M

B A C O N S A U S A G E H A M

B A C O N S A U S A G E H A M

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   11.32PANCAKE SPECIAL
Two ButterMilk PanCakes and Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style.
E3

15.44BELGIAN WAFFLE SPECIAL
Belgian Wa�e and Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style.
E%
B A C O N S A U S A G E H A M

 . .  .  .   12.35FRENCH TOAST SPECIAL
Two Slices of French Toast and Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style.
E4

C I N N A M O N  S W I R L  2 . 0 0 B L U E B E R R Y  S W I R L  2 . 0 0

B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O

9.26
Eggs, Cheese, Salsa in a Flour Tortilla

2PC 3PC

2PC 3PC

$8.23

Sausage Gravy & Biscuits

202404010000



8.99 + fillingsOMELETTE BAR
Three-Egg Omelette.  Any way you want it, Just the way you like it!
Served with HomeFries and Toast.

Bacon
Sausage
Ham
Polish Sausage
Turkey Bacon
Turkey Sausage
Chicken
Gyro
Steak

Meats
1.49

1.49

1.49

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

Peppers
Onions
Tomatoes
Mushrooms
Broccoli
Spinach
Hot Peppers

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

Vegetables
.99

1.49

.99

.99

.99

.99

.99

(2) American
Feta
(2) Swiss
Cheddar
(2) Provolone
(2) Pepper Jack
Mozzarella

Cheeses

A L L  T O P P E D  W I T H  T W O  E G G S ,  O V E R  H O M E F R I E S
O N  A  S I Z Z L I N G  S K I L L E T .   S E R V E D  W I T H  T O A S T .

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16.47MEAT LOVERS SKILLET
Bacon, Sausage, Ham, and Cheddar Cheese.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   14.41VEGGIE SKILLET
Broccoli, Spinach, Green Peppers, Onions, MushRooms,
Tomatoes, and Cheddar Cheese.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   15.43TEXAS RED HOT SKILLET
Hot Dogs, Onions, and Cheddar Cheese.
Smothered with Athens’ Signature Texas Red Hot Sauce.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   15.43PHILLY STEAK SKILLET
Shaved Sirloin Steak, Green Peppers, Onions, and Cheddar Cheese.

.  .  .  .  .  .   16.47COUNTRY SAUSAGE SKILLET
Breakfast Sausage, Sausage Gravy and Cheddar Cheese.

C H I C K E N B E E F G Y R O

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16.47GREEK SKILLET
Green Peppers, Onions and Feta Cheese.

SKILLETSINTERNATIONAL

.  .  .   15.43POLSKA KIELBASA BREAKFAST
Polish Sausage, Two Potato Pancakes, Two Eggs,
and Side of AppleSauce.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16.47SOUVLAKI BREAKFAST
Two Eggs, HomeFries, and Toast.
C H I C K E N B E E F G Y R O

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   14.41EGGS BENEDICT
Poached Eggs & Canadian Bacon on an English Mu�n
Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce.  Served with HomeFries.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   13.38EGGS FLORENTINE
Poached Eggs & Sauteed Spinach on a Bagel,
Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce.  Served with HomeFries.

O R A N G E  &  S P I C E

R A S P B E R R Y

L E M O N

G R E E N C H A M O M I L E

E A R L  G R E Y

COFFEE  &  TE A
BREWED COFFEE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4 .11CAPPUCCINO
O R I G I N A L F R E N C H  V A N I L L A

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8HOT TEA
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8FLAVORED TEA

MILK  &  COCOA
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8MILK

.  .  .  .   3 .0 8CHOCOLATE MILK

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4 11HOT COCOA

JU ICE
ORANGE JUICE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3.0 8

CRANBERRY JUICE .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8

APPLE JUICE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8

GRAPE JUICE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8

TOMATO JUICE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3 .0 8

12oz.

.  .  .  .  .  .   14.41CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS

. . .  .  .  .  .  .   14.41CANADIAN BACON & EGGS

. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   13.38HAM STEAK & EGGS

. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   14.41POLISH SAUSAGE & EGGS

. . .  .  .  .  .   16.478oz. NY STRIP STEAK & EGGS

B R E A D E D B E E R  B A T T E R E D
. .  .  .  .  .  .   17.50HADDOCK FISH FRY & EGGS

. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   13.38BOLOGNA & EGGS

 . .  .  16.47COUNTRY FRIED STEAK & EGGS
Smothered with Sausage Gravy.

HEARTY BREAKFASTS
S E R V E D  W I T H  H O M E  F R I E S  A N D  T O A S T .

C H E E S E  D A N I S H

Sweets & Baked Goods 4.11ea.

C H E R R Y  D A N I S H A P P L E  D A N I S H A L M O N D  B E A R  C L A W C I N N A M O N  R O L L

S U B S T I T U T E  E G G  W H I T E S  O R  E G G  B E A T E R S  O N  A N Y  B R E A K F A S T  . 4 9 / E G G

2 8 0 1  H A R L E M  R O A D ,  C H E E K T O W A G A ,  N Y  1 4 2 2 5M O R N I N G  E D I T I O N A T H E N S R E S T A U R A N T . U S

716-892-5019
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B R E A K F A S T
ATHENS RESTAURANT

Breakfast Meats
B A C O N S A U S A G E H A M T U R K E Y  B A C O N T U R K E Y  S A U S A G E C O R N E D  B E E F  H A S H C A N A D I A N  B A C O N P O L I S H  S A U S A G E

12.99
E G G S ,  S A U S A G E ,      G R E E N  P E P P E R S ,  A N D  O N I O N S

A L L  B L E N D E D  T O G E T H E R  W I T H  H O M E F R I E S .
S E R V E D  W I T H  T O A S T .

Country Omelette

202404010000



DELUXE PLATTERS
14.41All-American CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

1/4lb. All-Beef Burger, American Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onions & Mayo on a Hard Roll.

SERVED WITH COLE SL AW, FRENCH FRIES AND DILL PICKLE

. . . . . .  10.29Classic CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
1/6lb. All-Beef Burger, American Cheese, Lettuce,
and Athens’ Special Sauce.

. . . . . . .  17.50SMOTHERED STEAK DELUXE
NY Strip Steak. Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions,
Peppers and Mozzarella Cheese on a Garlic Hoagie.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15.43FRESH FISH DELUXE
Beer-Battered Haddock, Athens’ Special Sauce
and Lettuce on a Toasted Hoagie.

. . . . .  15.43SMOKEY MOUNTAIN BURGER
1/4lb. All-Beef Burger, BBQ Sauce, Bacon,
Cheddar Cheese on a Hard Roll.

. . . . . . . . .  16.47CHICKEN BREAST DELUXE
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo
on a Hard Roll.
LEMON PEPPER HONEY MUSTARD CAJUN BBQ

. . . . . . . . . .  16.47CRISPY CHICKEN DELUXE
Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo on a Hard Roll.
BUFFALO HONEY MUSTARD RANCH BBQ

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   15.43CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, Croutons, Grated Parmesan, Creamy Caesar Dressing.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   15.43CHICKEN FINGER SALAD
Chicken Fingers, Lettuce, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes,
Shredded Cheddar, Choice of Dressing.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16.47JULIENNE SALAD
Lettuce, Ham, Turkey, Swiss Cheese, American Cheese,
Green Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes and Egg Wedges.

SALADS

. . . . . . . . . . . .  12.35

SOUVLAKI WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese.
Athens’ Greek Dressing and Grilled Pita Bread. 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  14.41

CHICKEN BEEF GYRO

WRAPS

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12.35CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Salsa, and Cheddar in a Garlic Herb Wrap.

CHICKEN FINGER WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Bleu Cheese in a Garlic Herb Wrap.

ITALIAN FRENCH RANCH GREEK BLEU CHEESE 1000 ISL AND HONEY MUSTARD
BALSAMIC VINAIGRET TE FAT FREE RASPBERRY VINAIGRET TE

Salad Dressings

GREEK SALAD
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese.
Athens’ Greek Dressing and Grilled Pita Bread. 

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10.29/14.41

SOUP & SALAD
Choice fo Side Salad and Bowl of Soup. 

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   1338

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   6.17SIDE SALAD
H O U S E C A E S A R

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4.11/6.17SOUP
CUP  BOWL

GREEK FRIES
French Fries Topped with Feta Cheese,
Athens’ Greek Dressing.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8.23

APPETIZERS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15.43WING DINGS

Breaded Chicken Wings Served with Bleu Cheese and Celery.
HOT MEDIUM MILD BBQ CAJUN HONEY MUSTARD

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16.47SAMPLER PLATTER
Chicken Fingers, Pizza Logs, Mozzarella Sticks, and Onion Rings.
Served with Bleu Cheese and Marinara Sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9.26MOZZARELLA STICKS
Served with Marinara Sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8.23TEXAS FRIES
Athens’ Texas Sauce and Cheddar Cheese.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9.26
PIZZA LOGS
Served with Marinara Sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9.26BUFFALO PIEROGI
Potato & Cheddar Pierogi Shaken in Bu�alo Wing Sauce.
Topped with Shredded Cheddar and Chives.  Bleu Cheese.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15.43CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Grilled Chicken, Tomatoes, Mexican Cheese Blend.
Salsa for Dipping.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11.32POTATO SKINS
Bacon, Cheddar, Sour Cream & Chives.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           PIEROGI
Topped with Sauteed Onions.
FARMER’S CHEEESE SAUERKRAUT POTATO & CHEDDAR

HOT MEDIUM MILD BBQ CAJUN HONEY MUSTARD

. . . . . . . . . .  9.26/11.32/13.38CHICKEN FINGERS
French Fries & Bleu Cheese.

3PC 4PC 5PC

3.59ea.

2 8 0 1  H A R L E M  R O A D ,  C H E E K T O W A G A ,  N Y  1 4 2 2 5N O O N  E D I T I O N A T H E N S R E S T A U R A N T . U S
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L U N C H
ATHENS RESTAURANT

SUBS
ALL SUBS MADE WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, AND PROVOLONE CHEESE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.   ALL SUBS SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS.

COLD SUBS . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  10.29/13.38
H A M T U R K E Y C A P I C O L A T U N A

O P T I O N A L : O I L M A Y O O N I O N S

HOT SUBS . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.32/14.41
B L T S T E A K R O A S T  B E E F I T A L I A N  S A U S A G E

Ham, Turkey, and Capicola
ASSORTED . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.32/14.41

Lettuce, Tomato, and Cheese
VEGGIE . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.32/14.41

American Cheese
CHEESEBURGER . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.32/14.41

Feta and Provolone Cheeses.
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.35/15.44

Italian Sausage and Capicola
ROYAL . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.35/15.44

H O T M E D I U M M I L D B B Q
CHICKEN FINGER . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.35/15.44

13.38
TWO TEXAS HOTS & FRIES
Athens’ Texas Sauce, Mustard and
Chopped Onions on the Dogs.

202404010000



. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  14.41SD TURKEY MELT
Grilled Turkey, Bacon, Tomatoes, American Cheese.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  14.41SD GYRO MELT
Gyro Slices, Bacon, Feta Cheese, American Cheese, Tomatoes,
Tzatziki Sauce.

. . . .  15.44SD CHICKEN SOUVLAKI MELT
Marinated Chicken Souvlaki Tenders, Feta Cheese, American
Cheese, Tomatoes, Dill Sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  14.41SD BURGER MELT
Two Burger Patties, Bacon, Tomatoes, American Cheese, & Mayo.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  14.41SD ROAST BEEF MELT
Roast Beef, Sauteed Onions, Swiss Cheese, & HorseRadish Mayo.

. . . . . . . .  14.41SD CHICKEN FINGER MELT
Chicken Fingers, Provolone Cheese, Tomatoes, and Bleu Cheese.

SOURDOUGH MELTS
SERVED WITH COLE SLAW AND POTATO CHIPS

2 8 0 1  H A R L E M  R O A D ,  C H E E K T O W A G A ,  N Y  1 4 2 2 5N O O N  E D I T I O N A T H E N S R E S T A U R A N T . U S

716-892-5019
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L U N C H
ATHENS RESTAURANT

GREEK MENU

HOMEMADE SPANAKOPITA
Greek Spinach Pie made with Filo Dough.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .   8.23

GREEK POTATOES . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   8.23

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese.
Athens’ Greek Dressing and Grilled Pita Bread. 

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10.29/14.41

C H I C K E N B E E F G Y R O H A D D O C K  1 . 0 0S P A N A K O P I T A

OPEN SOUVLAKI . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16.47
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese,
Pepperoncini and Olive.  Athens’ Greek Dressing and Pita Bread. 

SOUVLAKI WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese.
Athens’ Greek Dressing and Grilled Pita Bread. 

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   14.41

C H I C K E N B E E F G Y R O

C H I C K E N B E E F G Y R O H A D D O C K  1 . 0 0S P A N A K O P I T A

SOUVLAKI DINNER . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   19.56
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Feta Cheese,
Pepperoncini and Olive.  Athens’ Greek Dressing and Pita Bread.
Served with Greek Potatoes.

AVGOLEMONO SOUP
Greek Egg-Lemon Chicken Soup with Rice.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11/6.17

MILKSHAKES
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5 .14C H O C O L AT E

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5 .14VA N I L L A
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5 .14S T R AW B E R RY

COLD DRINKS
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 .0 8F O U N TA I N  D R I N K S

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 .0 8I C E D  T E A

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 .0 8LO G A N B E R RY

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 .0 8L E M O N A D E

D I N E R  C L A S S I C S

Egg Salad . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.71

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.71Tuna Fish

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9.26Patty Melt On Rye

 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8.23Fried Bol. & Onions

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8.74Tuna Melt

. .  .  .  .  11.32

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.59Hot Dog
. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.62Texas Red Hot

Grilled Cheese . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5.65
Grilled Ham & Cheese . .  .  .  .  .  .  7.71

Hot MeatLoaf w/Gravy
Hot Roast Beef w/Gravy . .  .  .  11.32 . .  .  .  .  .  .  4.11French Fries

Hamburger . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5.14
Cheeseburger . .  .  .  .  .  6.17
1/4 Pounder . .  .  .  .  .  .  9.26

Onion Rings . .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20

A D D  S O U P ,  S A L A D ,  O R  F R E N C H  F R I E S  2 . 0 5

BEEF ON WECK
Slow Roasted Beef on Kimmelweck - A Bu�alo Classic.
Served with HorseRadish, Chips and Gravy on the Side.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
Shaved Steak, Green Peppers, Onions,
and Melted Cheddar on an 8” Hoagie Roll.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38

BACON TURKEY CLUB
Double-Decker Sandwich.  Bacon, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato,
and Mayo on Toast.  Served with Cole Slaw and Chips.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.44

OPEN-FACE REUBEN . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38
Corned Beef, SauerKraut, Melted Swiss, and 1000 Island Dressing
on Grilled Rye Bread.  Served with Cole Slaw and Chips.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10.29BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo on Toast.
Served with Cole Slaw and Chips.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38CANADIAN BACON BLT
Canadian PeaMeal Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo on Toast.
Served with Cole Slaw and Chips.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38VEAL PARM
Crispy Veal Patty Topped with Marinara and Mozzarella.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38CHICKEN PARM
Crispy Chicken Breast Topped with Marinara and Mozzarella.

B U F F A L O H O N E Y  M U S T A R D R A N C H B B Q

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38CRISPY CHICKEN
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo on a Hard Roll.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11.32VEGGIE BURGER
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Mayo on a Hard Roll.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38FRESH FISH
Battered Haddock on a Hoagie Roll with Lettuce
and Tartar Sauce.  Served with Cole Slaw.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14.41SALMON BURGER
Lettuce, Tomatoes and Topped with Dill Sauce.
Served on a Roll.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38ITALIAN SAUSAGE
Sauteed Green Peppers, Onions, and Provolone Cheese
on a Hard Roll.

SANDWICHES

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13.38CHICKEN BREAST
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce and Tomato and Mayo
on a Hard Roll.
L E M O N  P E P P E R H O N E Y  M U S T A R D C A J U N B B Q

P E P S I D I E T  P E P S I M I S T  T W I S T D R .  P E P P E R M U G  R O O T  B E E R O R A N G E  C R U S HM O U N T A I N  D E W
3.08ea.Fountain Drinks

202404010000



©2024 Athens Restaurant, Inc.

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone.  No separating checks for parties of 6 or more or after order has been placed.  To our guests with food sensitivities or allergies,
Athens can not ensure that menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction.  Sales tax will be added to the retail price on all taxable items.
All items and prices subject to change without notice.  Gratuity will be added to tables with combined total checks of $60.00 or more.  There is a 3% cash discount.

SEAFOOD DINNERS
C H O I C E  O F  S O U P  O R  S A L A D .
S E R V E D  W I T H  P O T A T O E S ,  V E G E T A B L E ,  &  R O L L .

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23.68STEAK & SHRIMP
8oz. NY Strip & Breaded Shrimp.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18.52BREADED SHRIMP
Breaded, Butterfly-Cut Shrimp and CockTail Sauce.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.44SHRIMP IN A BASKET
PopCorn Shrimp and Cocktail Sauce.

Breaded Bay Scallops Served with Cocktail Sauce.
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17.50BREADED SCALLOPS

SEAFOOD PLATTERS
S E R V E D  W I T H  C O L E  S L A W ,  M A C A R O N I  S A L A D ,
C H O I C E  O F  P O T A T O ,  &  R Y E  B R E A D .

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21.62FISHERMAN’S PLATTER
8oz. Haddock, Clam Strips, Breaded Shrimp, and Scallops.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18.53HADDOCK FISH FRY
B R E A D E D B E E R  B A T T E R E D

12oz. Haddock Broiled in a Lemon-Butter Wine Sauce.
.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19.56BROILED HADDOCK

L E M O N - P E P P E R P A N K O - P A R M E S A N C A J U N
FRIED CHICKEN
4-Piece Southern Fried Honey Dipped Chicken.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19.56

HOMEMADE STUFFED CABBAGE
Topped with Red Sauce.

 .  .  .  16.47

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF
HomeMade Gravy on Top.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.47

12OZ. NY STRIP STEAK . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19.56
USDA Choice Hand Cut.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17.50SLOW ROASTED BEEF
9oz. Slow Roasted Beef with HomeMade Gravy.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.44LIVER, BACON, & ONIONS

. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.44CHOPPED SIRLOIN
Sauteed MushRooms & Onions.  Topped with Gravy.

DINNER TABLE

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16.47COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
Smothered with Sausage Gravy.

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17.50DOUBLE CHICKEN BREAST
L E M O N  P E P P E R H O N E Y  M U S T A R D C A J U N B B Q

C H O I C E  O F  S O U P  O R  S I D E  S A L A D .
C H O I C E  O F  P O T A T O E S .
S E R V E D  W I T H  V E G E T A B L E  A N D  R O L L .

2 8 0 1  H A R L E M  R O A D ,  C H E E K T O W A G A ,  N Y  1 4 2 2 5E V E N I N G  E D I T I O N A T H E N S R E S T A U R A N T . U S

716-892-5019
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D I N N E R
ATHENS RESTAURANT

DESSERTS

Chocolate Cream Pie . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6.17

Lemon Meringue . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6.17

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Ice Cream Sundae

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Peanut Butter Pie

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1.53Ice Cream
C H O C O L A T E V A N I L L A P E R  S C O O P

.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5.14Fruit Pie

R A I N B O W  S P R I N K L E S  . 5 0

Rice Pudding . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6.17

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Oreo Cheesecake

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Baklava

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Carrot Cake

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Cheesecake

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7.20Chocolate Cake

. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8.23Baklava Cheesecake

W H I P P E D  C R E A M  . 5 0

( A S S O R T E D )

B A K E DM A S H E D F R E N C H  F R I E S P O T A T O  P A N C A K E P O T A T O  S A L A D H O M E  F R I E SG R E E K  P O T A T O E S

Potatoes

C H O I C E  O F  S O U P  O R  S I D E  S A L A D
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

$15.44
C H O I C E  O F  S O U P  O R  S I D E  S A L A D

$15.44
Homemade Goulash

202404010000


